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Type

X1 X2

BLOCK 16

52,2mm

2.055"

112,2mm

4.417"

EVEN

61,7mm

2.429

121,7mm

4.791"

LINARTE - FRONT

LINARTE - BACK

CASCO - FRONT

Z

LINARTE

CASCO

move poles according to wood package thickness

(hor. support structure + vert. wood cladding)

Type Z (min) Z (max)

WOOD

35mm

1.378"

56,5mm

2.224"

70mm

2.756"


